
Fraternity, Sorority and Cooperative Life: Spring 2021 Semester Report

Undergraduate Enrollment: 32,671; Undergraduate Men: 18,500; Undergraduate Women: 14,171**

Total Fraternity, Sorority and Cooperative Membership: 6,141 Academic Performance: 

Interfraternity Council (IFC): 3,013 All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 3.26~

Multicultural Greek Council (MGC): 149   All Men's Semester GPA: 3.18`

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC): 64 All Men's Cumulative GPA: 3.25`

Purdue Cooperative Council (PCC): 300 All Women's Semester GPA: 3.36`

Panhellenic Association (PHA): 2,615 All Women's Cumulative GPA: 3.36`

                 All Undergraduate Cumulative GPA: 3.30~

Undergraduates who are members of Fraternities, Sororities & Cooperatives: 19% First Year Student GPA: 2.80+  

Average Chapter/House Size: (6,141/91) = 67

IFC: (3,013/42) = 72 Members Retention Rates: All FSCL Semester GPA: 3.31

MGC: (149/10) = 15 Members Fall 2020*** One-Semester Student Retention: All FSCL Cumulative GPA: 3.33

NPHC: (64/7) = 9 Members FSCL: 99% (1,123/1,131) IFC Semester GPA: 3.18

PCC: (300/11) = 27 Members                  Purdue University: 97% (8,502/8,778)^ IFC Cumulative GPA: 3.23

PHA: (2,615/21) = 125 Members  Fall 2019*** One-Year Student Retention: MGC Semester GPA: 3.26

FSCL: 96% (1,019/1,061) MGC Cumulative GPA: 3.30

Total New Members: 524                  Purdue University: 94% (7,550/8,011)^ NPHC Semester GPA: 2.94

IFC: 357 Fall 2018*** Two-Year Student Retention: NPHC Cumulative GPA: 3.15

MGC: 34 FSCL: 93% (1,161/1,253)                  PCC Semester GPA: 3.35

NPHC: 26                  Purdue University: 89% (7,380/8,328)^                  PCC Cumulative GPA: 3.37

PCC: 0 Fall 2017*** Three-Year Student Retention: PHA Semester GPA: 3.45

PHA: 107 FSCL: 88% (1,061/1,206) PHA Cumulative GPA: 3.43

                 Purdue University: 84% (6,324/7,548)^ All Sorority Semester GPA: 3.44

FSCL Member Enrollment by College: All Sorority Cumulative GPA: 3.42

Health & Human Science 21% Graduation Rates: All Fraternity Semester GPA: 3.18

Polytechnic Institute 12% Fall 2016*** Four-Year Student Graduation Rate: All Fraternity Cumulative GPA: 3.23

School of Management 11%                  FSCL: 69% (1,313/1,897)^^

College of Science 8%                  Purdue University: 63% (4,528/7,229)^

College of Agriculture 8% Fall 2015*** Five-Year Student Graduation Rate:

First Year Engineering 7%                  FSCL: 86% (1,261/1,464)^^

College of Liberal Arts 6%                  Purdue University: 79% (5,420/6,855)^

School of Mechanical Engr 4% Fall 2014*** Six-Year Student Graduation Rate:

Exploratory Studies 4%                  FSCL: 89% (981/1,100)^^

School of Industrial Engr 4%                  Purdue University: 83% (5,336/6,408)^

School of Electrical & Computer Engr 3%

College of Education 3%

All other colleges below 2%;  All Engineering Disciplines: ~24%



Fraternity, Sorority and Cooperative Life: Spring 2021 Semester Report

Organizational Conduct, Compliance and Reporting: Average Total Cost of Membership: Cost data from the Fall 2020 FSCL Cost and Census Report

IFC: In-House - $9,624/year

IFC: Out-of-House - $914/year

MGC: $210/year

NPHC: $704/year

PCC: In-House - $3,712/year

PHA: In-House - $10,256/year

PHA: Out-of-House - $1,764/year

Conduct Reporting: Violations determined during the reporting semester. 64 FSCL organizations maintain privately owned/leased residential facilities
Compliant: No violations for the reporting semester. 

FSCL Housing Occupancy Percentage: Data collected via Fall 2020 Life Safety Inspections

Level 1 Violation: Minor violations resulting in educational sanctions only.                    IFC: 65%

PCC: 91%  

Level 2 Violation: Violations resulting in a variety of sanctions such as: PHA: 75%  

probation, educational programming, fines, limitation of privileges.

Undergraduate Ethnicity: FSCL: Purdue: 

Level 3 Violation: Significant and/or repeat violations generally resulting in White: 79.3% 63.1%

long-term probation, limitation of privileges, membership review Asian: 5.8% 10.8%

or probated suspension. Hispanic/Latino: 5.3% 6.0%

2 or more races: 4.4% 4.2%

Level 4 Violation: Serious violations resulting in withdraw or suspension International: 2.0% 12.0%

of recognition. Black or African American: 1.8% 2.6%

Unknown: 1.2% 1.2%

Events w/ Alcohol: Number of registered chapter events with alcohol American Indian or Alaska Native: <1% <1%

present per reporting semester. Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander: <1% <1%

Reporting Compliance: Percentage of required reporting documents Total Community Service Contributions: 

completed on time (service hours, roster, advisor meeting, fire/life inspections, philanthropy).  14,883 hours; 2.4 hours/member

Total Philanthropic Donations: 

Program Attendance: Percentage of required educational programs and $188,769.46; $30.74/member 

meetings attended (officer training, health & safety initiative, NMO, FSCLS, meetings, roundtables).

** IPEDS Enrollment summary, Spring 2021 ***Matriculation Term

~ Academic Performance Term End, Spring 2021 ^University graduation/retention rates, FTFT New Beginners 

`Academic Performance with gender ethnicity, Spring 2021 ^^Pending and Awarded Degrees, Spring 2021

 + New Beginners FY GPA Term End, Fall 2020 cohort # Coed Organization

A full list of  organizational conduct is available at: https://www.purdue.edu/odos/osrr/resources/documents/disciplinary_status.html 

Transparency is important to the Purdue Fraternity, Sorority and Cooperative 

community and governing councils concerning the status of the organizations. 

Accordingly, this report includes various data that can be used by the various 

stakeholders for comparison purposes. Let our staff know if you have any 

corrections or need additional information. Remember, we take great pride in the 

accomplishments of our various student organizations and have high expectations 

for our community.



Fraternity, Sorority, Cooperative Community # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Organization
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Delta Phi Lambda 3.63 3.62 1 3.70 7 18 50 $155 NA 86% 75% Compliant 80%

Twin Pines 3.60 3.52 2 NA 0 23 31 $3,789 NA 100% 83% Level 1 100%

Phi Mu 3.59 3.56 3 * 2 139 150 $1,619 NA 100% 80% Compliant 91%

Delta Pi Rho 3.58 3.37 4 NA 0 6 9 $111 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.58 3.56 4 NA 0 149 103 $0 NA 100% 71% Compliant 95%

Kappa Delta 3.57 3.53 6 3.67 5 138 205 $8,500 NA 100% 93% Compliant 100%

Maclure 3.56 3.43 7 NA 0 21 116 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant 91%

Ann Tweedale 3.52 3.58 8 NA 0 34 0 $0 NA 100% 83% Compliant 93%

Delta Gamma 3.52 3.50 8 3.48 4 134 275 $2,000 NA 100% 87% Compliant 100%

Chi Omega 3.51 3.47 10 NA 0 143 347 $2,075 NA 100% 79% Compliant 94%

Glenwood 3.49 3.47 11 NA 0 33 60 $100 NA 100% 100% Level 1 90%

Beta Upsilon Chi 3.48 3.50 12 NA 0 64 301 $120 NA 100% 71% Compliant 89%

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.48 3.43 12 NA 0 132 0 $2,851 NA 100% 79% Compliant 95%

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.48 3.40 12 3.46 4 28 56 $1,037 NA 86% 60% Compliant NA

Phi Beta Chi 3.48 3.39 12 * 2 19 19 $0 NA 86% 70% Compliant 100%

Alpha Chi Omega 3.47 3.49 16 3.60 4 138 194 $5,523 NA 86% 44% Compliant 97%

Alpha Xi Delta 3.46 3.44 17 * 2 121 69 $709 1 100% 53% Compliant 92%

Gamma Phi Beta 3.46 3.40 17 3.42 7 118 592 $1,005 NA 100% 90% Compliant 94%

Pi Beta Phi 3.46 3.38 17 3.22 5 136 28 $237 NA 100% 86% Compliant 92%

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.45 3.44 20 3.07 7 136 186 $1,515 NA 100% 100% Compliant 95%

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.44 3.43 21 3.26 7 132 1,215 $11,582 NA 100% 73% Compliant 81%

Alpha Gamma Rho 3.43 3.27 22 NA 0 74 444 $0 NA 100% 75% Compliant 91%

Sigma Kappa 3.43 3.41 22 NA 0 137 77 $4,397 NA 100% 64% Level 1 89%

Alpha Gamma Delta 3.42 3.40 24 3.13 10 136 861 $2,997 NA 100% 73% Compliant 92%

Stewart 3.41 3.50 25 NA 0 29 108 $675 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Delta Delta Delta 3.39 3.41 26 2.88 6 137 178 $32,000 NA 100% 97% Compliant 95%

Evans Scholars # 3.39 3.32 26 NA 0 43 46 $0 NA 61% 14% Compliant NA

Beta Theta Pi 3.37 3.35 28 NA 0 117 190 $17,730 NA 100% 68% Compliant 85%

Sigma Alpha 3.37 3.33 28 3.25 12 84 715 $731 NA 100% 88% Compliant 90%

Delta Zeta 3.36 3.36 30 3.02 13 129 155 $101 NA 100% 49% Compliant 90%

Alpha Tau Omega 3.35 3.36 31 3.39 21 139 0 $2,798 NA 100% 89% Level 2 89%

Circle Pines 3.35 3.30 31 NA 0 44 142 $0 NA 100% 75% Compliant 93%

Psi Upsilon # 3.35 3.48 31 * 2 14 16 $656 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.35 3.51 31 3.16 5 20 0 $0 NA 83% 9% Compliant NA

Devonshire 3.34 3.39 35 NA 0 14 51 $0 NA 100% 92% Compliant 80%

All Women's Semester GPA: 3.36`

All Sorority Semester GPA: 3.44

Panhellenic Association Semester GPA: 3.45

Cooperative Semester GPA: 3.35



Fraternity, Sorority, Cooperative Community # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Organization
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.32 3.33 36 3.42 8 43 49 $518 NA 100% 75% Compliant 91%

Delta Phi Mu 3.32 3.20 36 * 2 7 13 $116 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Marwood 3.32 3.34 36 NA 0 21 31 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant 90%

Alpha Phi 3.31 3.30 39 2.95 9 134 189 $0 NA 86% 73% Compliant 86%

Beta Sigma Psi 3.31 3.22 39 * 2 34 242 $200 NA 100% 80% Compliant 100%

FarmHouse 3.31 3.28 39 2.76 5 96 132 $0 NA 94% 63% Compliant 85%

Kappa Pi Beta 3.30 3.33 42 3.46 7 26 0 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Phi Sigma Rho 3.30 3.33 42 3.56 5 129 254 $876 NA 100% 87% Compliant 98%

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.28 3.26 44 3.33 6 67 0 $0 NA 97% 78% Compliant 100%

Kappa Delta Rho 3.28 3.22 44 3.34 10 78 301 $0 NA 99% 84% Compliant 76%

Sigma Delta Tau 3.28 3.25 44 3.28 5 61 161 $603 NA 100% 80% Compliant 87%

Chauncey 3.26 3.02 47 NA 0 14 11 $350 NA 86% 75% Compliant 100%

Delta Upsilon 3.26 3.40 47 3.25 22 30 0 $0 NA 99% 86% Compliant 100%

Sigma Nu 3.25 3.27 49 3.34 15 58 431 $4,555 NA 100% 94% Compliant 100%

Zeta Psi 3.25 3.11 49 NA 0 15 0 $0 NA 69% 34% Compliant 100%

Phi Delta Theta 3.22 3.24 51 3.29 12 116 1,269 $3,499 NA 86% 85% Compliant 85%

Alpha Chi Rho 3.21 3.24 52 3.34 6 60 22 $562 NA 100% 86% Compliant 92%

Pi Kappa Phi 3.21 3.30 52 3.40 17 141 249 $31,600 NA 100% 76% Compliant 97%

Shoemaker 3.21 3.33 52 NA 0 39 161 $330 NA 100% 75% Compliant 89%

Theta Tau 3.19 3.39 55 3.14 9 57 10 $897 NA 86% 53% Compliant 100%

Delta Sigma Phi 3.18 3.16 56 3.12 14 111 339 $139 NA 100% 68% Level 2 78%

Phi Gamma Delta 3.17 3.21 57 NA 0 111 50 $150 NA 100% 78% Compliant 93%

Sigma Chi 3.17 3.18 57 NA 0 113 131 $11,087 NA 100% 70% Level 3 87%

Phi Beta Sigma 3.16 3.00 59 * 1 9 326 $0 NA 86% 40% Compliant NA

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.16 3.16 59 3.36 11 83 0 $0 NA 84% 68% Level 1 98%

Pi Lambda Phi 3.16 3.28 59 2.70 3 19 97 $0 NA 84% 56% Compliant 100%

Lambda Phi Epsilon 3.15 3.17 62 3.20 8 25 0 $100 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Theta Chi 3.15 3.27 62 3.07 25 139 17 $720 NA 71% 92% Compliant 100%

Phi Sigma Kappa 3.12 3.23 64 3.12 18 107 70 $1,184 NA 86% 67% Level 2 90%

Triangle 3.11 3.20 65 1.85 3 46 60 $0 NA 99% 80% Compliant 87%

Zeta Beta Tau 3.11 3.22 65 3.13 19 150 NR NR NA 81% 36% Compliant 98%

Phi Kappa Tau 3.10 3.17 67 * 1 28 167 $1,268 NA 100% 67% Compliant 81%

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.09 3.30 68 3.06 16 19 76 $0 NA 100% 50% Compliant 100%

All FSCL Semester GPA: 3.31

Interfraternity Council Semester GPA: 3.18

All Men's Semester GPA: 3.18`

All Fraternity Semester GPA: 3.18

Multicultural Greek Council Semester GPA: 3.26

All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 3.26~



Fraternity, Sorority, Cooperative Community # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Organization
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Delta Tau Delta 3.08 3.17 69 2.84 25 148 64 $4,832 NA 84% 45% Level 3 92%

Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.08 2.84 69 NA 0 4 0 $0 NA 91% 36% Compliant 50%

Sigma Pi 3.07 3.20 71 3.02 10 42 202 $0 NA 84% 70% Compliant 88%

Sigma Tau Gamma 3.07 3.22 71 NA 0 26 642 $10,746 NA 70% 43% Compliant 96%

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.06 3.12 73 2.86 31 116 136 $0 NA 81% 79% Level 2 89%

Kappa Sigma 3.05 3.11 74 2.90 18 89 702 $5,000 NA 100% 54% Compliant 100%

Kappa Alpha Order 3.04 3.08 75 2.85 4 13 NR NR NA 71% 94% Compliant NA

Gamma Rho Lambda 2.99 3.21 76 * 1 12 0 $40 NA 100% 100% Compliant 75%

Phi Kappa Sigma 2.99 3.08 76 3.05 10 34 336 $2,370 NA 100% 42% Level 2 100%

Theta Xi 2.98 2.99 78 NA 0 4 NR NR NA 34% 9% Compliant 100%

Phi Kappa Psi 2.94 3.05 79 2.52 7 129 24 $135 NA 86% 57% Level 3 93%

Acacia 2.93 3.07 80 2.70 4 45 58 $0 NA 100% 62% Compliant 73%

Sigma Gamma Rho 2.90 2.99 81 NA 0 6 12 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Zeta Phi Beta 2.89 3.15 82 NA 0 9 358 $80 NA 100% 80% Compliant NA

Alpha Sigma Phi 2.88 3.19 83 3.02 4 68 88 $295 NA 86% 20% Compliant 91%

Delta Sigma Theta 2.84 3.26 84 2.90 7 11 37 $657 NA 86% 50% Compliant NA

Beta Chi Theta 2.82 3.13 85 3.05 9 38 0 $600 NA 86% 52% Compliant 75%

Omega Psi Phi 2.78 2.82 86 * 2 3 NR NR NA 0% 0% Compliant NA

Gemini 2.77 2.94 87 NA 0 25 93 $0 NA 100% 92% Level 2 77%

Sigma Lambda Gamma 2.77 3.23 87 NA 0 7 30 $100 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Sigma Lambda Beta 2.70 3.03 89 NA 0 3 31 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Alpha Phi Alpha 2.61 3.01 90 NA 0 7 223 $150 NA 100% 80% Compliant 100%
Omega Phi Beta * * NA NA 0 2 0 $0 NA 86% 50% Compliant *

First Year Student Semester GPA: 2.80+  

National Pan-Hellenic Council Semester GPA: 2.94



Purdue Cooperative Council # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

House
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Twin Pines 3.60 3.52 1 NA 0 23 31 $3,789 NA 100% 83% Level 1 100%

Maclure 3.56 3.43 2 NA 0 21 116 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant 91%

Ann Tweedale 3.52 3.58 3 NA 0 34 0 $0 NA 100% 83% Compliant 93%

Glenwood 3.49 3.47 4 NA 0 33 60 $100 NA 100% 100% Level 1 90%

Stewart 3.41 3.50 5 NA 0 29 108 $675 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Circle Pines 3.35 3.30 6 NA 0 44 142 $0 NA 100% 75% Compliant 93%

Devonshire 3.34 3.39 7 NA 0 14 51 $0 NA 100% 92% Compliant 80%

Marwood 3.32 3.34 8 NA 0 21 31 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant 90%

Chauncey 3.26 3.02 9 NA 0 14 11 $350 NA 86% 75% Compliant 100%

Shoemaker 3.21 3.33 10 NA 0 39 161 $330 NA 100% 75% Compliant 89%

Gemini 2.77 2.94 11 NA 0 25 93 $0 NA 100% 92% Level 2 77%

National Pan-Hellenic Council # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Fraternity/Sorority
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Phi Beta Sigma 3.16 3.00 1 * 1 9 326 $0 NA 86% 40% Compliant NA

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.09 3.30 2 3.06 16 19 76 $0 NA 100% 50% Compliant 100%

Sigma Gamma Rho 2.90 2.99 3 NA 0 6 12 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Zeta Phi Beta 2.89 3.15 4 NA 0 9 358 $80 NA 100% 80% Compliant NA

Delta Sigma Theta 2.84 3.26 5 2.90 7 11 37 $657 NA 86% 50% Compliant NA

Omega Psi Phi 2.78 2.82 6 * 2 3 NR NR NA 0% 0% Compliant NA

Alpha Phi Alpha 2.61 3.01 7 NA 0 7 223 $150 NA 100% 80% Compliant 100%

Cooperative Women's Semester GPA: 3.44

Cooperative Semester GPA: 3.35

Cooperative Men's Semester GPA: 3.18

National Pan-Hellenic Council Women's Semester GPA: 2.96

National Pan-Hellenic Council Semester GPA: 2.94

National Pan-Hellenic Council Men's Semester GPA: 2.90



Panhellenic Association # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Sorority
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Phi Mu 3.59 3.56 1 * 2 139 150 $1,619 NA 100% 80% Compliant 91%

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.58 3.56 2 NA 0 149 103 $0 NA 100% 71% Compliant 95%

Kappa Delta 3.57 3.53 3 3.67 5 138 205 $8,500 NA 100% 93% Compliant 100%

Delta Gamma 3.52 3.50 4 3.48 4 134 275 $2,000 NA 100% 87% Compliant 100%

Chi Omega 3.51 3.47 5 NA 0 143 347 $2,075 NA 100% 79% Compliant 94%

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.48 3.43 6 NA 0 132 0 $2,851 NA 100% 79% Compliant 95%

Phi Beta Chi 3.48 3.39 6 * 2 19 19 $0 NA 86% 70% Compliant 100%

Alpha Chi Omega 3.47 3.49 8 3.60 4 138 194 $5,523 NA 86% 44% Compliant 97%

Alpha Xi Delta 3.46 3.44 9 * 2 121 69 $709 1 100% 53% Compliant 92%

Gamma Phi Beta 3.46 3.40 9 3.42 7 118 592 $1,005 NA 100% 90% Compliant 94%

Pi Beta Phi 3.46 3.38 9 3.22 5 136 28 $237 NA 100% 86% Compliant 92%

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.45 3.44 12 3.07 7 136 186 $1,515 NA 100% 100% Compliant 95%

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.44 3.43 13 3.26 7 132 1,215 $11,582 NA 100% 73% Compliant 81%

Sigma Kappa 3.43 3.41 14 NA 0 137 77 $4,397 NA 100% 64% Level 1 89%

Alpha Gamma Delta 3.42 3.40 15 3.13 10 136 861 $2,997 NA 100% 73% Compliant 92%

Delta Delta Delta 3.39 3.41 16 2.88 6 137 178 $32,000 NA 100% 97% Compliant 95%

Sigma Alpha 3.37 3.33 17 3.25 12 84 715 $731 NA 100% 88% Compliant 90%

Delta Zeta 3.36 3.36 18 3.02 13 129 155 $101 NA 100% 49% Compliant 90%

Alpha Phi 3.31 3.30 19 2.95 9 134 189 $0 NA 86% 73% Compliant 86%

Phi Sigma Rho 3.30 3.33 20 3.56 5 129 254 $876 NA 100% 87% Compliant 98%

Sigma Delta Tau 3.28 3.25 21 3.28 5 61 161 $603 NA 100% 80% Compliant 87%

Panhellenic Association Semester GPA: 3.45

All Women's Semester GPA: 3.36`

All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 3.26~



Interfraternity Council # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Fraternity
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours

Philanthropy  

Dollars

Events w/ 

Alcohol
Reporting 

Compliance %

Program 

Attendance %

Conduct 

Reporting

Grad. and 

Retention % - 

F2016*** 

Beta Upsilon Chi 3.48 3.50 1 NA 0 64 301 $120 NA 100% 71% Compliant 89%

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.48 3.40 1 3.46 4 28 56 $1,037 NA 86% 60% Compliant NA

Alpha Gamma Rho 3.43 3.27 3 NA 0 74 444 $0 NA 100% 75% Compliant 91%

Evans Scholars # 3.39 3.32 4 NA 0 43 46 $0 NA 61% 14% Compliant NA

Beta Theta Pi 3.37 3.35 5 NA 0 117 190 $17,730 NA 100% 68% Compliant 85%

Alpha Tau Omega 3.35 3.36 6 3.39 21 139 0 $2,798 NA 100% 89% Level 2 89%

Psi Upsilon # 3.35 3.48 6 * 2 14 16 $656 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.35 3.51 6 3.16 5 20 0 $0 NA 83% 9% Compliant NA

Beta Sigma Psi 3.31 3.22 9 * 2 34 242 $200 NA 100% 80% Compliant 100%

FarmHouse 3.31 3.28 9 2.76 5 96 132 $0 NA 94% 63% Compliant 85%

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.28 3.26 11 3.33 6 67 0 $0 NA 97% 78% Compliant 100%

Kappa Delta Rho 3.28 3.22 11 3.34 10 78 301 $0 NA 99% 84% Compliant 76%

Delta Upsilon 3.26 3.40 13 3.25 22 30 0 $0 NA 99% 86% Compliant 100%

Sigma Nu 3.25 3.27 14 3.34 15 58 431 $4,555 NA 100% 94% Compliant 100%

Zeta Psi 3.25 3.11 14 NA 0 15 0 $0 NA 69% 34% Compliant 100%

Phi Delta Theta 3.22 3.24 16 3.29 12 116 1,269 $3,499 NA 86% 85% Compliant 85%

Alpha Chi Rho 3.21 3.24 17 3.34 6 60 22 $562 NA 100% 86% Compliant 92%

Pi Kappa Phi 3.21 3.30 17 3.40 17 141 249 $31,600 NA 100% 76% Compliant 97%

Theta Tau 3.19 3.39 19 3.14 9 57 10 $897 NA 86% 53% Compliant 100%

Delta Sigma Phi 3.18 3.16 20 3.12 14 111 339 $139 NA 100% 68% Level 2 78%

Phi Gamma Delta 3.17 3.21 21 NA 0 111 50 $150 NA 100% 78% Compliant 93%

Sigma Chi 3.17 3.18 21 NA 0 113 131 $11,087 NA 100% 70% Level 3 87%

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.16 3.16 23 3.36 11 83 0 $0 NA 84% 68% Level 1 98%

Pi Lambda Phi 3.16 3.28 23 2.70 3 19 97 $0 NA 84% 56% Compliant 100%

Theta Chi 3.15 3.27 25 3.07 25 139 17 $720 NA 71% 92% Compliant 100%

Phi Sigma Kappa 3.12 3.23 26 3.12 18 107 70 $1,184 NA 86% 67% Level 2 90%

Triangle 3.11 3.20 27 1.85 3 46 60 $0 NA 99% 80% Compliant 87%

Zeta Beta Tau 3.11 3.22 27 3.13 19 150 NR NR NA 81% 36% Compliant 98%

Phi Kappa Tau 3.10 3.17 29 * 1 28 167 $1,268 NA 100% 67% Compliant 81%

Delta Tau Delta 3.08 3.17 30 2.84 25 148 64 $4,832 NA 84% 45% Level 3 92%

Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.08 2.84 30 NA 0 4 0 $0 NA 91% 36% Compliant 50%

Sigma Pi 3.07 3.20 32 3.02 10 42 202 $0 NA 84% 70% Compliant 88%

Sigma Tau Gamma 3.07 3.22 32 NA 0 26 642 $10,746 NA 70% 43% Compliant 96%

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.06 3.12 34 2.86 31 116 136 $0 NA 81% 79% Level 2 89%

Kappa Sigma 3.05 3.11 35 2.90 18 89 702 $5,000 NA 100% 54% Compliant 100%

Kappa Alpha Order 3.04 3.08 36 2.85 4 13 NR NR NA 71% 94% Compliant NA

Phi Kappa Sigma 2.99 3.08 37 3.05 10 34 336 $2,370 NA 100% 42% Level 2 100%

Theta Xi 2.98 2.99 38 NA 0 4 NR NR NA 34% 9% Compliant 100%

All Undergraduate Semester GPA: 3.26~

All Men's Semester GPA: 3.18`

Interfraternity Council Semester GPA: 3.18



Interfraternity Council # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA

Fraternity
Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA Rank N.M. GPA

New 

Members

Total 

Members

Service 

Hours
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F2016*** 

Phi Kappa Psi 2.94 3.05 39 2.52 7 129 24 $135 NA 86% 57% Level 3 93%

Acacia 2.93 3.07 40 2.70 4 45 58 $0 NA 100% 62% Compliant 73%

Alpha Sigma Phi 2.88 3.19 41 3.02 4 68 88 $295 NA 86% 20% Compliant 91%

Beta Chi Theta 2.82 3.13 42 3.05 9 38 0 $600 NA 86% 52% Compliant 75%

Multicultural Greek Council # Coed Organization NR: Not Reported NA: Not Applicable * Not reported per FERPA
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F2016*** 

Delta Phi Lambda 3.63 3.62 1 3.70 7 18 50 $155 NA 86% 75% Compliant 80%

Delta Pi Rho 3.58 3.37 2 NA 0 6 9 $111 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.32 3.33 3 3.42 8 43 49 $518 NA 100% 75% Compliant 91%

Delta Phi Mu 3.32 3.20 3 * 2 7 13 $116 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Kappa Pi Beta 3.30 3.33 5 3.46 7 26 0 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Lambda Phi Epsilon 3.15 3.17 6 3.20 8 25 0 $100 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Gamma Rho Lambda 2.99 3.21 7 * 1 12 0 $40 NA 100% 100% Compliant 75%

Sigma Lambda Gamma 2.77 3.23 8 NA 0 7 30 $100 NA 100% 100% Compliant 100%

Sigma Lambda Beta 2.70 3.03 9 NA 0 3 31 $0 NA 100% 100% Compliant NA

Omega Phi Beta * * NA NA 0 2 0 $0 NA 86% 50% Compliant *

Multicultural Greek Council Men's Semester GPA: 3.23

Multicultural Greek Council Women's Semester GPA: 3.29

Multicultural Greek Council Semester GPA: 3.26


